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Sun, May 01, 2022 Softball vs John Wood
Sun, May 01, 2022 Baseball at Bryant & Stratton
Sun, May 01, 2022 Women's Golf @ Augustana Viking Invite
Sun, May 01, 2022 Men's Golf @ Highland
Mon, May 02, 2022 Softball vs Bryant & Stratton
Tue, May 03, 2022 Graduation Cap & Gown Pick-up
Wed, May 04, 2022 Last Day to Withdraw - 12 Week Classes
Wed, May 04, 2022 Graduation Cap & Gown Pick-up
Thu, May 05, 2022 Last Day to Withdraw - Second 8-Week Classes
Thu, May 05, 2022 Spring Play "Luv"
Fri, May 06, 2022 CANCELLED - Softball @ South Suburban
Fri, May 06, 2022 Baseball at College of DuPage
Fri, May 06, 2022 Spring Play "Luv"
Sat, May 07, 2022 Baseball at Oakton
Sat, May 07, 2022 Softball vs Waubonsee
Sat, May 07, 2022 Spring Play "Luv"
Sun, May 08, 2022 Spring Play Matinee "Luv"
Mon, May 09, 2022 Last Day to Withdraw - Fourth 4-Week Classes
Tue, May 10, 2022 Summer Tuition Due
Tue, May 10, 2022 Baseball at Heartland
Wed, May 11, 2022 Regularly Scheduled Classes End
Wed, May 11, 2022 Baseball at IL Central
Thu, May 12, 2022 Emergency Day - No Classes Unless Necessary
Fri, May 13, 2022 Final Exams
Mon, May 16, 2022 Final Exams
Tue, May 17, 2022 Final Exams
Tue, May 17, 2022 Graduation Rehearsal
Wed, May 18, 2022 Final Exams
Wed, May 18, 2022 Graduation #1
Wed, May 18, 2022 Graduation #2
Thu, May 19, 2022 Graduation #3
Thu, May 19, 2022 Graduation #4
Mon, May 23, 2022 3-Week Summer Classes Begin
Mon, May 23, 2022 11-Week Summer Classes Begin
Mon, May 30, 2022 No Classes, Offices Closed - Memorial Day


